Rang

Stnr.

601

609

605

608

611

607

600

602

603

604

606

610

612

Teilnehmer

Pal3ecker Pia
Schatzl Denise
Pilsl Lena
Pohl Eveline
Mohar Roland
Schmiderer Lisa
Lagler Ben
Lagler Beatrix
Stangl Ullrike
Engel Sarah
Mayr Sarah
Kronus Paul

Pflug Josef

Fight of the Ages - Lauf der Generationen. - Battle Royal (13.04.2024)
Normzeit: 50.000

alle LK/ S,M,I,L

Hund

Just Perfect Ylvie
Sora

Amy

Opale

Quirina

Roxy

Balu

Nomi of Austrian Starlight
Manni

Smarty

Zoe

Mirli

Pepe

Lange: 175m

Verein

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Aisttal

SVO 0G110 Weer

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Schwanenstadt

ORV HSV Aisttal

ORV HSV Aisttal

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
ORV HSV Aisttal

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Aisttal

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

ZF

dognhow

Richter: Hauser Fritz
Maxzeit: 80.000

Zeit

32.54

34.39

36.54

40.00

40.80

32.55

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

m/Sek Punkte

5.38 23
5.09 20
4.79 17
4.38 15
4.29 12
5.38 10
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS



